                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2021.10
The AR-200/AR-300-T/AR-400 series is a range of high-performance dynamic signal acquisition modules that are designed specifi cally
for vibration monitoring and analysis. The maximum simultaneous sampling rate for each channel on the AR-200 is up to 200k-Hz, AR-
300-T and AR-400 is up to 125k-Hz respectively. The AR series modules include a built-in 3mA excitation current to power the Integrated
Electronics Piezo-Electric (IEPE) accelerometers and a 16-bit A/D converter. The data acquired by the AR series modules are saved on a
Micro SD card that can be used for offl  ine vibration analysis. ICP DAS also provides a utility that can be installed on the Host PC that can
be easily confi gured for diff erent triggering modes, as well as changing the sampling rate, and scheduling the sampling time for various
applications using the development tools. Consequently, the AR series modules are recommended as your best choice for vibration

AR-300-T CR Accelerometer Data Logger Device, 3-ch IEPE Input, 1-ch Thermistor Input (RoHS)
AR-400 CR Accelerometer Data Logger Device, 4-ch IEPE Input (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
iSN-701-BALT-F15-L030 CR 1-axis accelerometer, Range 80g, Sensitivity 100mV/g, Frequency 15 kHz, includes 300 cm cable (RoHS)
iSN-701-BALT-F15-L060 CR 1-axis accelerometer, Range 80g, Sensitivity 100mV/g, Frequency 15 kHz, includes 600 cm cable (RoHS)
iSN-701-BALT-MBase01 CR Magnetic Base for iSN-701-BALT series (RoHS)
CA-TM-P100-L020 CR NTC Thermistor, Epoxy Resin Cable, 2M (-40°C~+80°C) (RoHS)
CA-TM-P100-L050 CR NTC Thermistor, Epoxy Resin Cable, 5M (-40°C~+80°C) (RoHS)
CA-TM-M100-L050P CR NTC Thermistor, Epoxy Resin to Connector Cable, 5M (-40°C~+80°C) (RoHS)
CA-TM-M200-L050P CR NTC Thermistor, Magnet to Connector Cable, 5M (-40°C~+105°C) (RoHS)
  Accessories
AR-200 AR-300-T
Left View Front View
AR-400